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Lovéica - 3.kolo SSP a 4.kolo SLP

MX2B Lov¢ica 1,800 Km
Celkom . ......
.
Pos No. Name Stat Znatka Mesto Class F1 F2 Total points Diff Gap
1 8 Peter UNZEITIG SVK YAMAHA YZF25(  Velky Krtis MX2 B 25 25 50 0 0
2 69 Lukas KUCES SVK HONDA CRF 25C  Zilina MX2 B 18 22 40 10 10
3 88 Jan HNIDKA SVK KTM 250 SXF Turzovka MX2 B 22 18 40 10 0
4 116 Miroslav SUSKA SVK Kawasaki KXF 25 PovaZska Bystrica MX2 B 16 20 36 14 4
5 175 Peter DUDON SVK Suzuki 250 Velké Rovné MX2 B 15 15 30 20 6
6 9 Ivan DURIKOVIC SVK Kawasaki KXF 25 Ladce MX2 B 14 14 28 22 2
7 164 |van PRILEPOK SVK Dolny Kubin MX2 B 11 13 24 26 4
8 411 Michal KABAC SVK HONDA 250 Liesek MX2 B 12 12 24 26 0
9 222 Patrik MIKUS SVK Zagkov MX2 B 10 1 21 29 3
10 5 Adrian BENCA SVK Suzuki RMZ 250  Velké Zaluzie MX2 B 20 20 30 1
11 270  Ondrej SVORENCIK SVK Suzuki Zagkov MX2 B 9 10 19 31 1
12 72 Matag PAULOVIC SVK Suzuki RMZ 250  Aleksince MX2 B 0 16 16 34 3
13 70 Roman GASSO SVK Honda 250 Zé&zriva MX2 B 13 13 37 3
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